Election: 2003 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2003-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 49252
Ballots Cast: 14625

Voter Turnout: 30%

Active Precincts: 81

Precinct: DeKalb 33(Voter Turnout: 24% - Total Registered Voters: 718)

Contest: C DeKalb W5 Alderman

Candidate Name
Patrick Conboy

Write-in

Contest: DeKalb Park District

Candidate Name
Mike Teboda

Matt Volk

Carol Chesler
Arthur Lundgren

Write-in

Contest: DeKalb ESR 6 Year Term

Candidate Name
Marshall Hayes
Russell Deverell

Write-in

Contest: DeKalb ESR 4 Year Term

Candidate Name
Barbara Tuttle

Luan Olson
Write-in

Contest: DeKalb ESR 2 Year Term

Total Votes
149
2

Total Votes
98

73

63

58

2

Total Votes
113

88

6

Total Votes
95

93

3

Vote %
98.68
1.32

Vote %
33.33
24.83
21.43
19.73
0.68

Vote %
54.59
42.51
2.9

Vote %
49.74
48.69
1.57
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Candidate Name
Larry Forsberg
Write-in

Contest: DeKalb CUSD 428

Candidate Name
Holly Wallace
Tia Robinson
Tom Teresinski
James W. Mitchell
Patricia Williams
Derek Harkema
Bob Wilkerson
Richard Derix
Daniel R. Milroy
Write-in

Contest: Kishwaukee College 523

Candidate Name
Linda R. Mason
Suzanne Juday
George Smith
Write-in

Contest: Kiswaukee Colllege 2yr

Candidate Name
Richard Ohlinger
Write-in

Contest: DeKalb CUSD 428 Ref - Bonds

Candidate Name
NO
YES

Total Votes
102
3

Total Votes
67
59
59
53
53
46
44
40
34
4

Total Votes
89

83

49

0

Total Votes
110
0

Total Votes
117
51

Vote %
97.14
2.86

Vote %
14.6
12.85
12.85
11.55
11.55
10.02
9.59
8.71
7.41
0.87

Vote %
40.27
37.56
22.17
0

Vote %
100

Vote %
69.64
30.36
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